STATE OF NEW MEXICO .

ENERGY ano MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE

BRUCE KING 1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD
GOVERNOR AZTEC, NEW MEXICO 87410
LARRY KEHOE (S05) 334-6178

SECRETARY

February 22, 1982

Mr. Steve Meszaros

Mestemp Drilling Company, Inc.
1517 Reisterstown Road, Suite 205
Baltimore MD 21208

Re: Red Mountain Santa Fe Pacific and State Leases
Dear Mr. Meszaros:

Since the authorization to sell products was given to you
in November, 1981, we have received no further past due
paperwork on the referenced leases. We have received the
C-115's and C-101 and C-102's for some new wells. Some
of these needed to be corrected, as pointed out in my last
letter. We have received no response on these, either.

A promise was made to have Mr. Zenati at the January 6th
hearing. He did not show up until the January 20th hearing.
In fact, he barely made it to that hearing. He did not

have any pertinent information or facts to offer the examiner.
He was redocketed for the February 17th hearing. He did

not show for that hearing. 1In fact, no one was notified

that he would not show until 2:30 PM, when a message from
James Thompson was brought to the examiner, stating that

they would not be there.

I have tried to contact you by letter and several phone

calls between November 1981 and January 1982. They all

remain unanswered. Taking that and the hearings into consideration,
you are directed to stop the sale of all products from the
referenced leases. The purchaser will be notified. This

ban will not be lifted until the outcome of the hearing.

If the hearing is delayed again, I will move the case be

dismissed and the project shut down.

We will conduct a field inspection soon. If there are any
further discrepancies or violations, I will refer the whole
case to our legal department for prosecution. The annual
underground injection inspection will start in May, during
which we will be inspecting all injection wells. We will
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notify you what day we will be inspecting your wells. If
you have any guestions or further delays, please notify
this office.

Yours truly,
KO I
(ot U el

SRRVAV

Jeff A. Edmister

Deputy Oil & Gas Inspector

JAE:gcC

cc: Dick Stamets
Perry Pearce
Prentice Childs
Plateau Inc.
Reading File
Operator File
Well Files
Mohamed Zenati



Santa Fe Pacific #

State

Santa Fe Pacific

State

A-29-20N-9W
P-20-20N-9W
P-20-20N-9W
C-29-20N-9W
F-29-20N-9W
C-29-20N-9W
P-29-20N-9W
0-20-29N-9W
P-20-20N-9W
B-29-20N-9W
0-20-20N-9W
B-29-20N-9W
N-22-20N-9W
N-22-20N-9W

B-28-20N-9W
H-28-20N-9W
G-28-20N-9W

B-29-20N-9W
B-29-20N-9W
A-29-20N-9W
0-20-20N-9W
0-20-20N-9W
B-29-20N-9W
0-20-20N-9W
P-21-20N-9W
P-21-20N-9W
P-21-20N-9W
P-21-20N-9W
P-21-20N-9W

A-28-20N-9W
B-28-20N-9W
B-28-20N-9W
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9. 84 (0Pice BECEIVED D’ST 3 ::v"-:o?ﬂ:m-n
omTAIBUT Format 08-01-83
e i OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Page )
TILE P. 0. BOX 2088
V.8.0.8. SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501
LANMD OFFICE
TRANSPORTER o
Sas REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE
OPERATOR
PROARATION OPFICR AND
.I AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
&)nn\oc
é’ea [/?6/ﬂet///7‘) 2 /IJ(

Address

Sonts 2 tit7 S750% - 2948

Reeson(s) lor tiling (Check proper box)

New Well Change in Tranaporter of:
Recomplestion Qil Dey Gas
Change in Ownership Casinghead Gas Condensate

O!hev (Please explain)

If chenge of ownership give n
and eddress of previous owner

_&M_M_ZLH////

. Lnves, (O 8020 7

1. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Lriplolien Ll
Leese Name Well No.| Pool Name, Includidgd F‘o:mauon Kind of Lease Lecae No.
_&4{4 /z 40}72 ! 35 sz) 7. VA State, Federal or Fee £/,
Location -
Unit Letter g /‘0 Feet From Th-_M_Llno and 2/]-( Feet From The -é:;ff
Line of Section j? Township ,70 M/j/ Range ? W({f ., NMPM, %’/6441/ County
7

Name of Authorized Transporter of Otl or Condensate )

MI. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Address (Give address o which approved copy of this form iz to be sent)

'
~_,_,-__.__.,.m,.-.. -
- ol a0 L — A . £ Ak M 8 A T i

Addrns(Cwe address to which dpproved copy of this /orm is 10 be sent)

il wel] produces oil or liquids,

give location of tanks. ! [ | .

J 4 l i

Neme of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas O ot Ory Gas [}
:Uml | Sec. TTwp. :Rqo. 1s gas actually connected? | When

Ao TS !

1f this production is commingied with that from any other lease or pool,

NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.
V1. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have
been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of
my knowledge and belief.

lnﬁm_

(Signatwre)

///z/m_éﬂmm

(Title)

22/ 85

(Date)

give commingling order number:

oiL CONSERVATION DlVlSIDN

APPROVED ﬁf* »:—«,e» 3
sy Q/%,w,/ N /
TITLE supervisor rer @

This form is to be filed in compliance with UL E 1104,

If this is a request for allowabls for & aswly drilled or deepened
well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation
tests taken on the well in accordence with ruULE 111,

All sections of this form must be fllled out completely for allow
able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections 1. 0. Ill, and VI for changes of owner,
well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be flled for esch pool in multiply
completed walls.




TONEY ANAYA
GOVERNOR

June 30, 1986

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY axo MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE

Geo-Engineering, Inc.

P.O. Box 2966

Santa Fe,

Re: Santa
Santa
Santa
Santa
Santa
Santa

Gentlemen:

NM

Fe
Fe
Fe
Fe
Fe
Fe

87504-2966

Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific

$ 8,
$10,
#20,
#21,
$22,
#35,

A-29~-20N-09W
P-20-20N-09W
F-29-20N-09W
C-29-20N-09W
B-29-20N-09W
B-29-20N-09W

-

1000 RIC BRAZOS ROAD
AZTEC, NEW MEXICOD 87410
{505) 334-6178

Review of NMOCD records revealed that the temporary abandon-
ment approval for the referenced injection wells expired

in 1982,

You are hereby directed to plug and abandoned the

referenced wells, or appear and show cause why they should
not be plugged and abandoned within 60 days.

Yours truly,

(el

Carolyn J. Taplin
Field Representative

xc: Prentiss Childs
Jeff Taylor

UIC File
4&11 File

Operator File

. \Ql{)tc:,@



